Mantorp Park

Saturday

Blue 1100-1120

Practice started at 11:00:06

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
9/14/2013 11:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:39.034 +5.305 11:04:27.864 9 1:36.935 +2.582 11:17:27.734
(161) Arne Hartmann 2 1:37.679 +3.950 11:06:05.543
1 1:38.481 +8.273 11:04:18.690 3 1:37.105 +3.376 11:07:42.648 (33) Morten Hansen
2 1:36.717 +6.509 11:05:55.407 4 1:34.833 +1.104 11:09:17.481 1 2:55.582 +1:21.175 11:05:05.910
3 1:32.670 +2.462 11:07:28.077 5 1:34.734 +1.005 11:10:52.215 2 1:41.045 +6.638 11:06:46.955
4 1:32.627 +2.419 11:09:00.704 6 1:35.417 +1.688 11:12:27.632 3 1:40.322 +5.915 11:08:27.277
5 1:34.783 +4.575 11:10:35.487 7 1:36.438 +2.709 11:14:04.070 4 1:41.595 +7.188 11:10:08.872
6 1:34.965 +4.757 11:12:10.452 8 1:35.631 +1.902 11:15:39.701 5 1:35.273 +0.866 11:11:44.145
7 1:31.231 +1.023 11:13:41.683 9 1:33.729 11:17:13.430 6 1:37.910 +3.503 11:13:22.055
8 1:30.208 11:15:11.891 7 1:37.600 +3.193 11:14:59.655
9 1:33.471 +3.263 11:16:45.362 (79) Rune Debel 8 1:34.407 11:16:34.062
10 1:49.606 +19.398 11:18:34.968 1 1:51.181 +17.396 11:03:28.507
2 1:37.662 +3.877 11:05:06.169 (64) Frank Pedersen
(-??-) - 3963207 - 3 1:37.845 +4.060 11:06:44.014 1 1:49.058 +14.619 11:04:19.030
1 1:36.987 +6.652 11:04:56.013 4 1:39.848 +6.063 11:08:23.862 2 1:55.144 +20.705 11:06:14.174
2 5:12.795 +3:42.460 11:10:08.808 5 1:33.785 11:09:57.647 3 1:38.855 +4.416 11:07:53.029
3 1:30.525 +0.190 11:11:39.333 6 1:37.694 +3.909 11:11:35.341 4 1:38.324 +3.885 11:09:31.353
4 1:32.980 +2.645 11:13:12.313 7 1:37.780 +3.995 11:13:13.121 5 1:34.439 11:11:05.792
5 1:31.800 +1.465 11:14:44.113 6 1:35.570 +1.131 11:12:41.362
6 1:30.335 11:16:14.448 (250) Harly Bregendahl 7 1:34.839 +0.400 11:14:16.201
1 2:04.371 +30.393 11:02:21.375
(101) Kenneth Faaborg Schrgder 2 1:36.911 +2.933 11:03:58.286 (776a) Dan Christensen
1 1:39.040 +7.242 11:05:48.286 3 1:36.530 +2.552 11:05:34.816 1 1:59.247 +24.805 11:02:47.599
2 1:35.547 +3.749 11:07:23.833 4 1:36.806 +2.828 11:07:11.622 2 1:37.566 +3.124 11:04:25.165
3 1:36.507 +4.709 11:09:00.340 5 1:34.932 +0.954 11:08:46.554 3 1:41.698 +7.256 11:06:06.863
4 1:38.078 +6.280 11:10:38.418 6 1:35.060 +1.082 11:10:21.614 4 1:36.664 +2.222 11:07:43.527
5 1:33.333 +1.535 11:12:11.751 7 1:37.659 +3.681 11:11:59.273 5 1:34.873 +0.431 11:09:18.400
6 1:32.604 +0.806 11:13:44.355 8 1:34.900 +0.922 11:13:34.173 6 1:34.442 11:10:52.842
7 1:31.798 11:15:16.153 9 1:33.978 11:15:08.151 7 1:35.788 +1.346 11:12:28.630
8 1:33.422 +1.624 11:16:49.575 10 1:37.198 +3.220 11:16:45.349 8 1:35.863 +1.421 11:14:04.493
9 1:34.588 +0.146 11:15:39.081
(112) Andreas Hammerberg (56) Kjell Andersson 10 1:34.874 +0.432 11:17:13.955
1 1:37.166 +4.979 11:05:21.230 1 1:40.038 +5.811 11:05:58.666
2 1:33.796 +1.609 11:06:55.026 2 1:37.676 +3.449 11:07:36.342 (246) Rene Larfort
3 1:33.906 +1.719 11:08:28.932 3 1:37.513 +3.286 11:09:13.855 1 2:34.115 +59.427 11:02:40.805
4 1:35.514 +3.327 11:10:04.446 4 1:37.112 +2.885 11:10:50.967 2 1:40.524 +5.836 11:04:21.329
5 1:32.187 11:11:36.633 5 1:37.800 +3.573 11:12:28.767 3 1:40.287 +5.599 11:06:01.616
6 1:33.697 +1.510 11:13:10.330 6 1:36.002 +1.775 11:14:04.769 4 1:38.482 +3.794 11:07:40.098
7 1:32.318 +0.131 11:14:42.648 7 1:35.731 +1.504 11:15:40.500 5 1:36.568 +1.880 11:09:16.666
8 1:32.681 +0.494 11:16:15.329 8 1:34.227 11:17:14.727 6 1:36.670 +1.982 11:10:53.336
7 1:38.296 +3.608 11:12:31.632
(61) Bent Fischer (999) Anders Adelbag 8 1:34.688 11:14:06.320
1 1:37.195 +4.937 11:04:13.687 1 1:56.628 +22.389 11:03:57.355 9 1:34.867 +0.179 11:15:41.187
2 1:35.967 +3.709 11:05:49.654 2 1:39.464 +5.225 11:05:36.819 10 1:35.207 +0.519 11:17:16.394
3 1:35.495 +3.237 11:07:25.149 3 1:37.767 +3.528 11:07:14.586
4 1:34.568 +2.310 11:08:59.717 4 1:35.693 +1.454 11:08:50.279 (39) Don Wanthanang
5 1:35.432 +3.174 11:10:35.149 5 1:34.576 +0.337 11:10:24.855 1 1:41.265 +6.429 11:05:34.565
6 1:33.746 +1.488 11:12:08.895 6 1:37.120 +2.881 11:12:01.975 2 1:41.394 +6.558 11:07:15.959
7 1:32.300 +0.042 11:13:41.195 7 1:36.715 +2.476 11:13:38.690 3 1:36.957 +2.121 11:08:52.916
8 1:32.258 11:15:13.453 8 1:34.239 11:15:12.929 4 1:37.808 +2.972 11:10:30.724
9 1:34.268 +2.010 11:16:47.721 9 1:36.378 +2.139 11:16:49.307 5 1:39.558 +4.722 11:12:10.282
6 1:36.533 +1.697 11:13:46.815
(4) Anders Hedenstrand (141) Pierre Knudsen 7 1:34.836 11:15:21.651
1 1:57.359 +24.342 11:03:36.419 1 1:42.231 +7.878 11:04:24.896 8 1:35.675 +0.839 11:16:57.326
2 1:37.464 +4.447 11:05:13.883 2 1:43.773 +9.420 11:06:08.669
3 1:33.017 11:06:46.900 3 1:42.137 +7.784 11:07:50.806 (15) Kasper Schou Nielsen
4 1:33.806 +0.789 11:08:20.706 4 1:38.679 +4.326 11:09:29.485 1 1:39.185 +3.861 11:05:02.134
5 1:33.663 +0.646 11:09:54.369 5 1:34.957 +0.604 11:11:04.442 2 1:38.680 +3.356 11:06:40.814
6 1:34.179 +1.162 11:11:28.548 6 1:34.353 11:12:38.795 3 1:35.324 11:08:16.138
7 1:35.223 +0.870 11:14:14.018 4 1:37.390 +2.066 11:09:53.528
(188) Mikkel Bay 8 1:36.781 +2.428 11:15:50.799 5 1:37.210 +1.886 11:11:30.738
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Mantorp Park

Saturday

Blue 1100-1120

Practice started at 11:00:06

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/14/2013 11:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:37.091 +1.767 11:13:07.829 6 1:43.422 +4.402 11:13:06.690 2 1:43.322 +0.938 11:06:24.934
7 1:39.028 +3.704 11:14:46.857 7 1:41.699 +2.679 11:14:48.389 3 1:43.120 +0.736 11:08:08.054
8 1:36.030 +0.706 11:16:22.887 8 1:39.020 11:16:27.409 4 1:44.249 +1.865 11:09:52.303

5 1:43.512 +1.128 11:11:35.815
(48) Victor Deval (811) Michael Sgberg Hansen 6 1:45.673 +3.289 11:13:21.488
1 1:41.138 +5.790 11:04:03.677 1 1:39.538 11:05:14.008 7 1:42.384 11:15:03.872
2 1:38.069 +2.721 11:05:41.746 2 1:40.486 +0.948 11:06:54.494 8 1:43.490 +1.106 11:16:47.362
3 1:39.493 +4.145 11:07:21.239 3 1:39.968 +0.430 11:08:34.462
4 1:38.451 +3.103 11:08:59.690 4 1:46.737 +7.199 11:10:21.199 (199) Pelle Lundberg
5 1:38.158 +2.810 11:10:37.848 5 1:44.566 +5.028 11:12:05.765 1 1:51.666 +8.330 11:06:04.516
6 1:35.975 +0.627 11:12:13.823 6 1:40.938 +1.400 11:13:46.703 2 1:50.204 +6.868 11:07:54.720
7 1:36.505 +1.157 11:13:50.328 7 1:42.289 +2.751 11:15:28.992 3 1:43.409 +0.073 11:09:38.129
8 1:36.459 +1.111 11:15:26.787 8 1:41.151 +1.613 11:17:10.143 4 1:43.336 11:11:21.465
9 1:35.348 11:17:02.135
(991) Robin Lundberg (40) Christian Ceder
(70) Casper Johansen 1 1:55.235 +15.065 11:06:06.716 1 1:48.156 +4.640 11:04:36.642
1 1:42.778 +7.110 11:05:57.242 2 1:43.421 +3.251 11:07:50.137 2 1:44.561 +1.045 11:06:21.203
2 1:37.276 +1.608 11:07:34.518 3 1:43.509 +3.339 11:09:33.646 3 1:43.571 +0.055 11:08:04.774
3 1:36.790 +1.122 11:09:11.308 4 1:40.170 11:11:13.816 4 1:49.956 +6.440 11:09:54.730
4 1:37.372 +1.704 11:10:48.680 5 1:43.516 11:11:38.246
5 1:35.669 +0.001 11:12:24.349 (43) Carl Moberg 6 1:43.786 +0.270 11:13:22.032
6 1:35.910 +0.242 11:14:00.259 1 1:46.986 +6.385 11:04:24.183 7 1:46.267 +2.751 11:15:08.299
7 1:37.157 +1.489 11:15:37.416 2 1:43.764 +3.163 11:06:07.947 8 1:45.169 +1.653 11:16:53.468
8 1:35.668 11:17:13.084 3 1:44.169 +3.568 11:07:52.116
4 1:42.712 +2.111 11:09:34.828 (14) Anders Olofsson
(75) Sven Bergqvist 5 1:42.674 +2.073 11:11:17.502 1 2:01.627 +17.961 11:02:48.261
1 1:36.620 +0.434 11:04:46.102 6 2:14.612 +34.011 11:13:32.114 2 1:45.549 +1.883 11:04:33.810
2 1:36.250 +0.064 11:06:22.352 7 1:53.737 +13.136 11:15:25.851 3 1:44.572 +0.906 11:06:18.382
3 1:36.331 +0.145 11:07:58.683 8 1:40.601 11:17:06.452 4 1:45.863 +2.197 11:08:04.245
4 1:36.370 +0.184 11:09:35.053 5 1:46.079 +2.413 11:09:50.324
5 1:36.186 11:11:11.239 (11) Niclas Johansson 6 1:43.666 11:11:33.990
1 2:01.185 +20.489 11:02:52.791 7 1:45.678 +2.012 11:13:19.668
(46) Henrik Bruun 2 1:44.903 +4.207 11:04:37.694 8 1:46.390 +2.724 11:15:06.058
1 2:07.121 +30.900 11:02:20.287 3 1:44.504 +3.808 11:06:22.198 9 1:43.721 +0.055 11:16:49.779
2 1:40.825 +4.604 11:04:01.112 4 1:43.811 +3.115 11:08:06.009
3 1:39.821 +3.600 11:05:40.933 5 1:45.139 +4.443 11:09:51.148
4 1:39.994 +3.773 11:07:20.927 6 1:43.594 +2.898 11:11:34.742
5 1:38.395 +2.174 11:08:59.322 7 1:45.396 +4.700 11:13:20.138
6 1:38.921 +2.700 11:10:38.243 8 1:44.380 +3.684 11:15:04.518
7 1:36.221 11:12:14.464 9 1:40.696 11:16:45.214
8 1:37.464 +1.243 11:13:51.928
9 1:37.501 +1.280 11:15:29.429 (58) Jan Toft
10 1:38.596 +2.375 11:17:08.025 1 1:45.537 +4.695 11:05:34.404
2 1:46.365 +5.523 11:07:20.769
(49) Anders Lindell 3 1:45.534 +4.692 11:09:06.303
1 1:54.764 +16.864 11:03:16.894 4 1:42.340 +1.498 11:10:48.643
2 1:44.433 +6.533 11:05:01.327 5 1:43.093 +2.251 11:12:31.736
3 1:41.986 +4.086 11:06:43.313 6 1:40.842 11:14:12.578
4 1:43.367 +5.467 11:08:26.680 7 1:42.311 +1.469 11:15:54.889
5 1:38.117 +0.217 11:10:04.797 8 1:42.968 +2.126 11:17:37.857
6 1:38.285 +0.385 11:11:43.082
7 1:39.470 +1.570 11:13:22.552 (31) Michael Skindersg
8 1:39.359 +1.459 11:15:01.911 1 1:59.305 +17.022 11:03:07.558
9 1:37.900 11:16:39.811 2 1:46.229 +3.946 11:04:53.787
3 1:46.258 +3.975 11:06:40.045
(8) Max Nedergaard 4 1:46.477 +4.194 11:08:26.522
1 1:46.490 +7.470 11:04:35.460 5 1:42.283 11:10:08.805
2 1:44.162 +5.142 11:06:19.622 6 1:44.281 +1.998 11:11:53.086
3 1:41.786 +2.766 11:08:01.408
4 1:40.946 +1.926 11:09:42.354 (21) Stefan Sandstréom
5 1:40.914 +1.894 11:11:23.268 1 1:46.159 +3.775 11:04:41.612
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